Phone: (+46) 720-45 77 43
e-mail: esvivir83@gmail.com
Stockholm, Sweden

Project name

Here Now

Life and death in Kasensero

Do you see me?

Magnus & Alfred — Contradanza
Magnus & Alfred — Suite Fantastique
Cult hero

Nadja Al-Malki Presents — Closet
The Tour, background music

The Tour

| prefer to sink in the sea

Salvador of Cojimar

Ernesto Sanchez Valdés

Project type

Feature Documentary
Feature Documentary
Documentary

Music video

Music video

Short Documentary
Music video

Short Documentary
Short Documentary
Video installation

Short Documentary

Director

Role

Director/ Producer/ Scriptwriter/ DoP/ Editor
Director/ Co-producer/ Scriptwriter/ DoP
Director/ Producer/ Scriptwriter/ DoP/ Editor
Director/ DoP

Director/ DoP

Director/ Executive Producer/ Writter
Director/ DoP

Director/ Writter

Director/ Writter

Co-Director/ Camera operator

Director/ Co-writter

Production Company

olofilms

olofilms

olofilms

olofilms

olofilms

olofilms

olofilms

Cuban Film Institute
Cuban Film Institute
Independient Art

Cuban Film Institute

Year

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

2009


mailto:esvivir83@gmail.com

