Ernesto Sánchez Valdés

Director

Phone: (+46) 720-45 77 43 e-mail: <u>esvivir83@gmail.com</u> Stockholm, Sweden

Project name	Project type	Role	Production Company	Year
Here Now	Feature Documentary	Director/ Producer/ Scriptwriter/ DoP/ Editor	olofilms	-
Life and death in Kasensero	Feature Documentary	Director/ Co-producer/ Scriptwriter/ DoP	olofilms	-
Do you see me?	Documentary	Director/ Producer/ Scriptwriter/ DoP/ Editor	olofilms	-
Magnus & Alfred – Contradanza	Music video	Director/ DoP	olofilms	2017
Magnus & Alfred – Suite Fantastique	Music video	Director/ DoP	olofilms	2016
Cult hero	Short Documentary	Director/ Executive Producer/ Writter	olofilms	2015
Nadja Al-Malki Presents – Closet	Music video	Director/ DoP	olofilms	2014
The Tour, background music	Short Documentary	Director/ Writter	Cuban Film Institute	2013
The Tour	Short Documentary	Director/ Writter	Cuban Film Institute	2012
I prefer to sink in the sea	Video installation	Co-Director/ Camera operator	Independient Art	2012
Salvador of Cojimar	Short Documentary	Director/ Co-writter	Cuban Film Institute	2009